Residential For sale

2,350 Sqft - 46771 Riverwoods, Macomb,

Michigan 48044

Basic Details
Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedrooms:
Rooms:
Bathrooms:
Square Footage:

Year Built:

Address Map

Residential
For sale
31354459
$305,000

3

10

3

2,350 Sqft

1996

Features
4 Heating System: Forced air
4 Cooling System: Central a/c

-/ Basement: Finished, Poured

< Kitchen: Eat-in kitchen

Country:
State:
County:
City:

Area:

Subdivision:
Zipcode:
Street:
Longitude:

Latitude:

United States
Michigan
Macomb
Macomb

Macomb Twp
(50008)

Riverwoods Sub
48044

46771 Riverwoods
W83° 4' 24.7"

N42° 38' 28.2"



