## Residential For sale

2,350 Sqft - 46771 Riverwoods, Macomb, Michigan 48044









## Basic Details

Property Type:	Residential	
Listing Type:	For sale	
Listing ID:	31354459	
Price:	\$305,000	
Bedrooms:	3	
Rooms:	10	
Bathrooms:	3	
Square Footage:	2,350 Sqft	
Year Built:	1996	

## Features

√ Heating System:	Forced air
√ Cooling System:	Central a/c
√ Basement:	Finished, Poured
√ Kitchen:	Eat-in kitchen

## Address Map

Country:	<b>United States</b>	
State:	Michigan	
County:	Macomb	
City:	Macomb	
Area:	Macomb Twp (50008)	
Subdivision:	Riverwoods Sub	
Zipcode:	48044	
Street:	46771 Riverwoods	
Longitude:	W83° 4' 24.7''	
Latitude:	N42° 38' 28.2''	